
• 18”, 24”, 32” and 42” Wreaths 
• 24” Swags 
• Patio Pots 
• 25’ Garlands

Cost, Profit & Selling Prices 
Item                                        Selling Price 
18” Wreath                           $28.00 
24” Wreath                           $41.00 
32” Wreath                           $53.00 
42” Wreath                           $90.00 
28” Candy Cane                    $38.00 
24” Swag                               $28.00 
Table Centerpiece               $42.00 
25’ Garland                           $52.00 
6.5” Poinsettia                     $15.00 
$25 Gift Card                        $25.00 
Patio Pot                               $45.00

Cost
$20.00
$25.00
$30.00
$60.00
$28.00
$18.00
$29.00
$40.00
$10.00
$20.00
$25.00 

28” Candy Canes
6.5” Poinsettia
Table Centerpieces
$25 Gift Cards 

Profit
$8.00
$16.00
$23.00
$30.00
$10.00
$10.00
$13.00
$12.00
$5.00
$5.00 
$20.00

Washington County Youth
Hockey Holiday Wreath 

Fundraiser 
Products: 

Available for Sale: 

Instructions and Due Dates 

•

• 

•

Our products are made from fresh mixed Christmas greens and pinecones.
A complimentary red velvet weather-proof bow is provided with each wreath and swag. Note: You 
are responsible for attaching the bows before the products are delivered to your customers. 

All final orders are due by Tuesday, October 21, 2025. There will be no add-ons after this date. 
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