



# Washington County Youth Hockey Holiday Wreath Fundraiser



### **Products:**

- Our products are made from fresh mixed Christmas greens and pinecones.

  A complimentary red velvet weather-proof bow is provided with each wreath and swag. *Note: You*
- are responsible for attaching the bows before the products are delivered to your customers.

## **Available for Sale:**

- 18", 24", 32" and 42" Wreaths
- 24" Swags
- Patio Pots
- 25' Garlands

- 28" Candy Canes
- 6.5" Poinsettia
- Table Centerpieces
- \$25 Gift Cards

# **Cost, Profit & Selling Prices**

Item	Selling Price	Cost	Profit
18" Wreath	\$28.00	\$20.00	\$8.00
24" Wreath	\$41.00	\$25.00	\$16.00
32" Wreath	\$53.00	\$30.00	\$23.00
42" Wreath	\$90.00	\$60.00	\$30.00
28" Candy Cane	\$38.00	\$28.00	\$10.00
24" Swag	\$28.00	\$18.00	\$10.00
Table Centerpiece	\$42.00	\$29.00	\$13.00
25' Garland	\$52.00	\$40.00	\$12.00
6.5" Poinsettia	\$15.00	\$10.00	\$5.00
\$25 Gift Card	\$25.00	\$20.00	\$5.00
Patio Pot	\$45.00	\$25.00	\$20.00

# **Instructions and Due Dates**

